
 

 

0 : 3 
( 0:2 ) 

 

FC Memmingen 1907 (Au) 1 . FC NÜRNBERG II 
 

Aufstellung 

Tobias Werdich 1 39 Nicolas Ortegel 

Jakob Gräser 3 3 Maximilian Berschneider 

David Bauer 6 5 Fabian Menig 

Pascal Maier 7 7 Pedro Narciso Muteba 

Fabian Lutz 8 9 Julian Kania 

Nikola Trkulja 10 15 Maxim Gresler 

Ardian Morina 11 20 Pascal Fuchs 

Janis Peter 16 22 Seyhan Yigit 

Luis Sailer Fidalgo 19 26 Jean-Rene Aghajanyan 

Manuel Konrad 20 29 Simon Joachims 

Micha Bareis 21 34 Sofiane Ikene 

Ersatzbank 

Dominik Dewein 12 37 Felix Kielkopf 

Lukas Bettrich 2 4 Jermain Nischalke 

Nicolai Brugger 4 6 Niklas Jahn 

Dominik Stroh-Engel 9 11 Batuhan Gögce 

Lukas Gerlspeck 15 16 Tim Janisch 

Bojan Tanev 17 17 Nico Wiltz 

Tiziano Mulas 23 21 Tim Huhnholz 

Noah Müller 27 28 Filip Ilic 

Mehmet Ali Fidan 29 30 Nico Zietsch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Spielverlauf     
     

  17‘ ⚽ 0 : 1   Pedro Narciso Muteba 

David Bauer 

 

18‘   

  30‘ 

 

Simon Joachims 

  32‘ ⚽ 0 : 2   Pedro Narciso Muteba 

Manuel Konrad 

 

34‘   

Fabian Lutz 

 

37‘   
     

     

Lukas Gerlspeck 

David Bauer 

 

46‘ 

  

Tiziano Mulas 

Luis Sailer Fidalgo 

 

  

  61‘ ⚽ 0 : 3   Jean-Rene Aghajanyan 

Dominik Stroh-Engel 

Ardian Morina 

 

62‘   

Lukas Bettrich 

Jakob Gräser 

 

66‘   

Janis Peter 

 

67‘   

  73‘ 

 

Tim Janisch 

Simon Joachims 

Bojan Tanev 

Micha Bareis 

 

75‘   

  77‘ 

 

Filip Ilic 

Pascal Fuchs 

  83‘ 

 

Jermain Nischalke 

Julian Kania 

  84‘ 

 

Sofiane Ikene 

  86‘ 

 

Batuhan Gögce 

Pedro Narciso Muteba 

  87‘ 

 

Nico Wiltz 

Jean-Rene Aghajanyan 
     

 

 


